* Future investments means additional contributions to your account will be invested in line with the investment option allocation
specified above.

You can switch investment options or change your investment selection mechanism by:

• Logging into your account using FirstNet at our website oursuperfund.com.au (Note: To switch online, you must have 'transact'
access enabled for FirstNet. If you do not have 'transact' access enabled, please complete a Change of details form, available from our
website)

• Completing an Investment Selection form, available from our website.

There is no fee charged for switching and you can switch as often as you like. Always ensure you read a copy of the current  PDS
before making any decisions that may affect your financial future.

The ‘Balanced’ investment option is a MySuper compliant option.

Your account transactions

We are required to show you the Gross and Tax amounts for all fees and transactions on your account. Please note that
your account balance is generally only impacted by the amount shown in the ‘Net’ column.

Date Investment option Transaction type Before Tax
(Gross) $

Tax $   After Tax
(Net) $

9 Jul 2019 Conservative Admin Fee (Investor
fee)

-6.47 0.97 -5.50

Conservative Insurance premium -9.72 1.46 -8.26
22 Jul 2019 Balanced Superannuation

guarantee
292.13 -43.82 248.31

2 Aug 2019 Conservative Admin Fee (Investor
fee)

-6.47 0.97 -5.50

Conservative Insurance premium -10.50 1.58 -8.92
14 Aug 2019 Conservative Rollover 9,628.75 0.00 9,628.75

Balanced Rollover 18,691.11 0.00 18,691.11
20 Aug 2019 Balanced Superannuation

guarantee
271.46 -40.72 230.74

3 Sep 2019 Conservative Admin Fee (Investor
fee)

-6.47 0.97 -5.50

Conservative Insurance premium -10.50 1.58 -8.92
23 Sep 2019 Balanced Superannuation

guarantee
288.61 -43.30 245.31

Commonwealth Bank Group Super - Detailed Report 025 001956873

Your account transactions continued...

Date Investment option Transaction type Before Tax
(Gross) $

Tax $   After Tax
(Net) $

2 Oct 2019 Conservative Admin Fee (Investor
fee)

-6.47 0.97 -5.50

Conservative Insurance premium -10.50 1.58 -8.92
21 Oct 2019 Balanced Superannuation

guarantee
260.22 -39.04 221.18

22 Oct 2019 Conservative Rollover withdrawal -31,182.26 0.00 -31,182.26
Balanced Rollover withdrawal -67,145.09 0.00 -67,145.09

Your fee summary

Fees charged
These are the fees (including adjustments) that have been deducted from your account this
period. The $22.00 shown above is the ‘After Tax (Net)’ cost to you. It represents a ‘Before
Tax (Gross)’ amount of $25.88, less a Tax benefit of $3.88.

$22.00

Indirect costs of your investment
This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and covers amounts that
have reduced the return on your investment but are not charged as a fee. The $0.00 shown
above is the ‘After Tax (Net)’ cost to you. It represents a ‘Before Tax (Gross)’ amount of
$0.00, less a Tax benefit of $0.00.